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First Round - Group B
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REVISED
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Match Report
Relatório da partida / Rapport de match

THU 4 AUG 2016
Start Time: 19:00 (18:00)

Amazônia Arena, Manaus
Arena da Amazônia
Arena da Amazônia

Match 6 Attendance: 29,996

FBM400B01_73 1.1 Report Created  THU 4 AUG 2016 20:21

SWE vs COL
2:2 (1:1)

Match Officials:
Referee: AL MIRDASI Fahad (KSA)
4th Official: LAMPTEY Joseph (GHA)
Match Commissioner: BOUTUREIRA Serafin (VEN)
General Coordinator: JANSSENS Priscilla (BRA)

Assistant Referee 1: ALSHALWAI Abdulah (KSA)
Assistant Referee 2: AL ABAKRY Mohammed (KSA)

Goals Scored:
GUTIERREZ Teofilo (COL) 17', ISHAK Mikael (SWE) 43', AJDAREVIC Astrit (SWE) 62', PABON Dorlan (COL) 75' penalty goal.

SWE - Sweden

[1] LINDE Andreas (GK)
[2] LUNDQVIST Adam
[3] MILOSEVIC Alexander
[4] NILSSON Joakim
[5] KONATE Pa
[6] KHALILI Abdul
[7] TIBBLING Simon
[8] FRANSSON Alexander
[9] QUAISON Robin (-78')
[11] AJDAREVIC Astrit (C) (-90' +2)
[12] ISHAK Mikael (-86')

Substitutes:
[10] TANKOVIC Muamer (+86')
[13] UNE LARSSON Jacob
[14] STARKE HEDLUND Sebastian
[15] SONKO SUNDBERG Noah
[17] SEMA Ken (+78')
[18] ERLANDSSON Tim (GK)
[21] BERISHA Valmir (+90' +2)

COL - Colombia

[1] BONILLA Cristian (GK)
[2] TESILLO William
[3] BALANTA Deivy
[4] MACHADO Deiver
[8] PABON Dorlan
[9] BORJA Miguel (-65')
[10] GUTIERREZ Teofilo (C)
[12] ROA Andres (-65')
[13] PALACIOS Helibelton
[14] PEREZ Sebastian
[15] BARRIOS Wilmar

Substitutes:
[5] AGUILAR Felipe
[6] LERMA Jefferson
[7] RODRIGUEZ Arley

[11] PRECIADO Harold (+65')
[16] BALANTA Kevin (+65')
[17] BORJA Cristian
[18] HURTADO Luis (GK)

Coach: Coach:ERICSON Hakan (SWE) RESTREPO Carlos Alberto (COL)

Cautions:
BALANTA Deivy (COL) 48', PALACIOS Helibelton (COL) 50', PEREZ Sebastian (COL) 83'.

Expulsions:
None.

Additional Time:
First half: 1 min., second half: 4 min.
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SWE - Sweden STATISTICS COL - Colombia
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

10
7

12
3

18
0
0
0
0
0
0

56%
43

13
7

19
2
1
1
4
0
3
0
0

44%
33

SWE - Sweden

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Red Cards
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 LINDE Andreas GK 90 2
2 LUNDQVIST Adam DF 90 1 1
3 MILOSEVIC Alexander DF 90 1
4 NILSSON Joakim DF 90 1/1 1 2
5 KONATE Pa DF 90 2 1
6 KHALILI Abdul MF 90 1 5
7 TIBBLING Simon MF 90 2 1
8 FRANSSON Alexander MF 90 2
9 QUAISON Robin MF 78 1/1 2 1

11 AJDAREVIC Astrit (C) MF 90 1 3/5 2
12 ISHAK Mikael FW 86 1 1/2 2 3

Substitutes:
10 TANKOVIC Muamer MF 4 1/1
17 SEMA Ken MF 12 1
21 BERISHA Valmir FW 0

Totals 2 2 7/10 12 19

COL - Colombia

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Red Cards
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 BONILLA Cristian GK 90 2 1
2 TESILLO William DF 90 1
3 BALANTA Deivy DF 90 2 1
4 MACHADO Deiver DF 90 3 3
8 PABON Dorlan FW 90 1 4/6 1/1 1
9 BORJA Miguel FW 65 1/2 1

10 GUTIERREZ Teofilo (C) FW 90 1 1/1 2 3
12 ROA Andres FW 65 1/2 1 1
13 PALACIOS Helibelton DF 90 4 2 1
14 PEREZ Sebastian MF 90 1 1 1
15 BARRIOS Wilmar MF 90 3

Substitutes:
11 PRECIADO Harold FW 25 0/2
16 BALANTA Kevin MF 25

Totals 2 2 7/13 1/1 19 11 3

Legend:
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper MF Midfielder
Min. Minutes Played No. Shirt Number PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos. Position
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)

Updated Times for Substitutions and Yellow cards according to FIFA Match Report
Time in brackets represents the time at Manaus
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